



ITEM NO.	QTY.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	DH0587	DE BAR PLATE
2	1	DH0533	HUSQVARNA BAR SPACER
3	2	DH0549	BAR STUD
4	2	DH0588	BEARING SPACER
5	1	DS0005	3/8 X 9T Idler Sprocket Assembly
6	1	M1040C	M12-1.75 X 40 GRD. 10.9 CAP SCREW
7	1	DH0550	CHAIN BRAKE COVER, 537033501
8	2	FWZ10H	5/16 HT WASHER
9	2	FMN08CP	M8 X 1.25 NUT
10	1	FMN12CP	M12 X 1.75 NUT